



\$~41

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 929/2024**

DEEPAK KUMAR

.....Petitioner

Through: **Mr. Rajat Sang Sharma & Mr.
Sandeep Singh Nainwal, Advs.**

versus

PRABHA TIWARI

.....Respondent

Through: **None.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHARMESH SHARMA

ORDER

%

18.09.2024

No time left.

Re-notify on 05.02.2025.

DHARMESH SHARMA, J.

SEPTEMBER 18, 2024/sa